
 

City of Aztec 
2020 Holiday Closures 

 

Holiday Date Day 

New Year’s Day Jan 1, 2020 Wednesday 

Martin Luther King Jr. Jan 20, 2020 Monday 

President’s Day Feb 17, 2020 Monday 

Memorial Day May 25, 2020 Monday 

Independence Day July 4, 2020 Saturday 

Labor Day Sept 7, 2020 Monday 

Columbus Day Oct 12, 2020 Monday 

Veteran’s Day Nov 11, 2020 Wednesday 

Thanksgiving Nov 26, 2020 Thursday 

Christmas Dec 25, 2020 Friday 

 
Note: 
City Offices at the Main Complex are closed Friday - Sunday. 
MVD is closed Friday - Sunday. 
Library is closed on Sundays. 
 

 


